Department of
Experimental
Psychology
South Parks Road
Oxford OX1 3UD
Tel: 01865
271353

Start

10:00

11:15

11:00

12:00

15:00

16:00

Schedule of Lectures & Talks
Psychology Open Days 2016

Wednesday 29" June & Thursday 30" June 2016

Doors open from 09:00

No registration is required for any of the talks given throughout the day

Course Overview & the Admissions Process

“Studying Experimental Psychology and Psychology, Philosophy & Linguistics at Oxford”
With Dr David Popplewell (Psychology)

Lecture Theatre A on Level B

PPL at Oxford
With Dr Dave Leal (Philosophy) & Professor John Coleman (Linguistics),
Lecture Theatre B on Level B

Meet Academic Staff
A chance to ask tutors and academic staff about the interview process, what we are
looking for in applicants, and to meet current undergraduate students.

Drop In Session
A chance to look around at the poster boards, meet current students and admissions
staff and ask any questions you may have.

Course Overview & the Admissions Process

“Studying Experimental Psychology and Psychology, Philosophy & Linguistics at Oxford”
With Dr David Popplewell

Lecture Theatre B on Level B

3¢ Year Student Presentation

"Assessing Cerebral Lateralisation of First and Second Language in Bilinguals”
With Clara Grabitz, Experimental Psychology,

Lecture Theatre B on Level B

DOORS WILL CLOSE AT 17:00 TO OPEN DAY VISITORS

Finish

11:00

11:45

12:00

15:00

16:00

16:30



