Department of Experimental Psychology South Parks Road Oxford OX1 3UD Tel: 01865 271353

## **Schedule of Lectures & Talks**

# **Psychology Open Days 2016**

# Wednesday 29<sup>th</sup> June & Thursday 30<sup>th</sup> June 2016

#### Doors open from 09:00

No registration is required for any of the talks given throughout the day

Start		Finish
10:00	<u>Course Overview &amp; the Admissions Process</u> "Studying Experimental Psychology and Psychology, Philosophy & Linguistics at Oxford" With Dr David Popplewell (Psychology) Lecture Theatre A on Level B	11:00
11:15	PPL at Oxford With Dr Dave Leal (Philosophy) & Professor John Coleman (Linguistics), Lecture Theatre B on Level B	11:45
11:00	Meet Academic Staff A chance to ask tutors and academic staff about the interview process, what we are looking for in applicants, and to meet current undergraduate students.	12:00
12:00	<u>Drop In Session</u> A chance to look around at the poster boards, meet current students and admissions staff and ask any questions you may have.	15:00
15:00	<u>Course Overview &amp; the Admissions Process</u> "Studying Experimental Psychology and Psychology, Philosophy & Linguistics at Oxford" With Dr David Popplewell Lecture Theatre B on Level B	16:00
16:00	3 <sup>rd</sup> Year Student Presentation  "Assessing Cerebral Lateralisation of First and Second Language in Bilinguals"  With Clara Grabitz, Experimental Psychology,  Lecture Theatre B on Level B	16:30

## **DOORS WILL CLOSE AT 17:00 TO OPEN DAY VISITORS**